
No. Exam/202049/SS/MID-
SEM/2022

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (INDIAN SCHOOL OF MINES), DHANBAD
CORRIGENDUM1, DELETION1, SCHEDULE FOR MID-SUMMER SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2021-22

Date: 20.06.2022
Sl.No Course Code Subject Name No. of Stu Date of Exam Time of Exam VENUE Remarks

35 PEC18103 RESERVOIR MODELING AND SIMULATION 1 22 June 2022 10.00 AM to 12.00 Noon NLHC LH 2 Addition
4 IEN604 DATA AND SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY 6 22 June 2022 10.00 AM to 12.00 Noon NLHC LH 1 Deletion
6 IEN603 ELECTRONICS AND IOT 5 22 June 2022 10.00 AM to 12.00 Noon NLHC LH 2 Deletion

10 IEN602 ROBOTIC TECHNOLOGY 3 22 June 2022 10.00 AM to 12.00 Noon NLHC LH 2 Deletion
29 IEN601 SMART MANUFACTURING 2 23 June 2022 10.00 AM to 12.00 Noon NLHC LH 1 Deletion

Sd/-
Assoc Dean (Administration & Coordination)

http://sl.no/

